
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Puchar Marca 2022” 

 Konkurencje: 
Psp10,Pcz10,Ksp10,Kcz5 

po zawodach 27-28.03.2022r.  
 

 

Pistolet sportowy 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Rytel Jacek (SWKS Warka) 90 

2 Janik Tomasz (Gość) 85 

3 Marszałek Igor (IGLICA) 85 

4 Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 81 

5 Jezierski Paweł (IGLICA) 80 

6 Jankowski Marek (IGLICA) 76 

7 Kowalski Hubert (IGLICA) 76 

8 Bogucki Tomasz (IGLICA) 72 

9 Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 72 

10 Małmyga Jakub (IGLICA) 71 

11 Kowalski Tadeusz (NTS Warszawa) 69 

12 Nalewajko Marcin (IGLICA) 69 

13 Olsiewicz Piotr (IGLICA) 67 

14 Brzeziński Artur (IGLICA) 65 

15 Zawadzki Marek (IGLICA) 65 

16 Koweszko Tytus (IGLICA) 63 

17 Trybała Grzegorz (IGLICA) 63 

18 Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 54 

19 Olsiewicz Wojciech (IGLICA) 52 

20 Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 47 

21 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 41 

22 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 35 

 

Pistolet Centralnego Zapłonu 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Jeziorański Bartosz (SWKS Warka) 85 

2 Rytel Jacek (SWKS Warka) 83 

3 Marszałek Igor (IGLICA) 80 

4 Janik Tomasz (Gość) 79 

5 Kowalski Hubert (IGLICA) 76 

6 Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 74 

7 
Niewęgłowski Arkadiusz (Wrota 44 Konstantynów 
łódzki) 73 



8 Niedźwiedzki Radosław (IGLICA) 73 

9 Bogucki Tomasz (IGLICA) 69 

10 Jankowski Marek (IGLICA) 66 

11 Brzeziński Artur (IGLICA) 64 

12 Gontarek Ireneusz (IGLICA) 63 

13 Gałązka Paweł (GARDA-Ostróda) 62 

14 Olsiewicz Piotr (IGLICA) 61 

15 Łojek Tomasz (IGLICA) 59 

16 Błaszczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 57 

17 Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 56 

18 Zawadzki Marek (IGLICA) 56 

19 Jezierski Paweł (IGLICA) 53 

20 Szostak Edward (IGLICA) 53 

21 Trybała Grzegorz (IGLICA) 52 

22 Kowalski Tadeusz (NTS Warszawa) 42 

23 Małmyga Jakub (IGLICA) 36 

24 Koweszko Tytus (IGLICA) 22 

25 Olsiewicz Wojciech (IGLICA) 21 

26 Nalewajko Marcin (IGLICA) 18 

27 Polak Filip (NADNARWIANKA Pułtusk) 4 

28 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 0 

26 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 0 

 

Karabin sportowy 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Marszałek Igor (IGLICA) 65 

2 Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 60 

3 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 60 

4 Olsiewicz Wojciech (IGLICA) 59 

5 Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 59 

6 Rytel Jacek (SWKS Warka) 59 

7 Trybała Grzegorz (IGLICA) 53 

8 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 49 

9 Zawadzki Marek (IGLICA) 48 

10 Nalewajko Marcin (IGLICA) 37 

11 Kowalski Tadeusz (NTS Warszawa) 34 

12 Szostak Edward (IGLICA) 30 

13 Gontarek Ireneusz (IGLICA) 30 

14 Jankowski Marek (IGLICA) 27 

15 Olsiewicz Piotr (IGLICA) 26 

16 Nadworski Franciszek (IGLICA) 14 

 

 

 



Karabin Centralnego Zapłonu 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 
Niewęgłowski Arkadiusz (Wrota 44 Konstantynów 
łódzki) 49 

2 Janik Tomasz (Gość) 45 

3 Marszałek Igor (IGLICA) 45 

4 Jeziorański Bartosz (SWKS Warka) 45 

5 Gałązka Paweł (GARDA-Ostróda) 42 

6 Małmyga Jakub (IGLICA) 38 

7 Łojek Tomasz (IGLICA) 38 

8 Nalewajko Marcin (IGLICA) 36 

9 Błaszczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 34 

 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Rembiszewski Daniel (IGLICA) 245 

2 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 206 

3 Stempień Przemysław (ZKS Warszawa) 195 

4 Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 192 

5 Bosiek Miroslaw (IGLICA) 188 

6 Gonciarz Łukasz (IGLICA) 187 

7 Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 171 

8 Płocienicki Dominik (ZKS Warszawa) 169 

9 Mieczkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 161 

10 Sochaj Mateusz (IGLICA) 152 

11 Zawadzki Marek (IGLICA) 144 

12 Kasinow Waldemar (IGLICA) 140 

13 Augustyn Tomasz (IGLICA) 137 

14 Dubrawski Maciej (IGLICA) 130 

15 Borowczyk Paweł (IGLICA) 130 

16 Kozdroń Jarosław (IGLICA) 129 

17 Święcicka Ewa (IGLICA) 128 

18 Jaworski Maciej (NTS Warszawa) 124 

19 Kopczyński Wojciech (IGLICA) 123 

20 Błaszczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 123 

21 Gonciarz Marcin (Dwór Grunwaldzki Poznań) 118 

22 Sai Ramzi (IGLICA) 110 

23 Zając Michał (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 110 

24 Sondej Paweł (DRAGON Siedlce) 105 

25 Nowak Kryspin (IGLICA) 85 

26 Szenajch Wojciech (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 83 



27 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 52 

28 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 49 

29 Olszewski Miłosz (ZKS Warszawa) 40 

30 Nowak Krystian (IGLICA) 28 

31 Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 27 

 

 


